LEEDEN HERCULES SDN BHD (595657-M)
The Integration Specialist For Welding, Gases and Safety

87-036-1

Slimline 14-Piece Combination Wrench Set

Description

only slight rotational pressure
 Anti-slip feature

Specifications

Made of Chrome Vanadium Steel
Both the open ended head and the ring are angled at 15° for optimum accessibility
Nickel chrome plating protects against corrosion

Slim pattern
MaxiDrive™ and anti-slip open ended jaw shape maintains grip on fastener with

Model
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LEEDEN HERCULES SDN BHD (595657-M)
The Integration Specialist For Welding, Gases and Safety

87-036-1

S6405870361

“Slimline”
wrench:
8,9, 10,
11, 12,
13, 14,
15, 16,
17, 19,
21, 22,
24 mm

Heavy-
duty
nylon
pouch

Inner Box

3600g

10/10

87-038-1

S6405870381

“Slimline”
wrench:
10, 11,
12, 13,
14, 17,
19, 21,
22, 23,
24, 26,
30, 32
mm

Heavy-
duty
nylon
pouch

Inner Box

2300g

1/6
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LEEDEN HERCULES SDN BHD (595657-M)
The Integration Specialist For Welding, Gases and Safety

87-709-1

S6405877091

“Slimline”
wrench:
3/8”,
7/16",
9/16",
5/8”,
11/167,
3/4",
13/167,
7/8",
15/167,
17,1
1/167, 1
1/87, 1
1/4” mm

Heavy-
duty
nylon
pouch

Inner Box

3300g

1/6

STMT80944-
8

56405809448

“Slimline”
wrench:
8,9, 10,
12, 13,
14, 17,
19, 21,
22, 24,
27, 30,
32 mm

CWB set

3650g

1/6
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LEEDEN HERCULES SDN BHD (595657-M)
The Integration Specialist For Welding, Gases and Safety

“Slimline”
wrench:
8,9, 10,
11, 12,
13, 14,
15, 16,
S6405809468| 17,19, |1950¢g 1/8
21, 22,
24 mm

STMT80946-
8

CWB set
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