

Slimline 14-Piece Combination Wrench Set

Description

- Made of Chrome Vanadium Steel
- Both the open ended head and the ring are angled at 15° for optimum accessibility
- Nickel chrome plating protects against corrosion
- Slim pattern
- MaxiDrive[™] and anti-slip open ended jaw shape maintains grip on fastener with only slight rotational pressure
- Anti-slip feature

Specifications

Model	Product Code	Contents	Weight (g)	BOX/CTN
-------	-----------------	----------	------------	---------

87-036-1	S6405870361	"Slimline" wrench: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19, 21, 22, 24 mm	3600g	10/10
		Heavy- duty nylon pouch Inner Box		
		Inner box		
87-038-1	S6405870381	Heavy- duty nylon pouch	2300g	1/6
		Inner Box		

87-709-1	S6405877091	"Slimline" wrench: 3/8", 7/16", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1 1/16", 1 1/8", 1 1/4" mm Heavy- duty nylon pouch Inner Box	3300g	1/6
STMT80944- 8	S6405809448	"Slimline" wrench: 8, 9, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32 mm CWB set	3650g	1/6

STMT80946- 8	S6405809468	"Slimline" wrench: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19, 21, 22, 24 mm CWB set	1950g	1/8
-----------------	-------------	---	-------	-----